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Front Left
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Rear Right 
Pad/Clamp

Rear Left
Pad/Clamp

Measurement 
strip length
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strip length
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( x )
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arrow 

direction

Škoda Octavia
4dr sedan 
(incl. RS)

13- 1260mm

M415
SUB0651

M414
SUB0651

177mm 64mm 1002mm / 
39,29/64” OUT

M503
SUB0659

M504
SUB0659

175mm 62mm 998mm / 
39,19/64” OUT

Pad Arrow
OUT

Pad Arrow
OUT

Škoda Superb
5dr Hatch 16- 1260mm

M415
SUB0651

M414
SUB0651

194mm 81mm 1036mm / 
40,25/32” OUT

M503
SUB0659

M504
SUB0659

192mm 79mm 1032mm / 
40,5/8” OUT

Pad Arrow
OUT

Pad Arrow
OUT

HD crossbar

CROSSBAR IDENTIFICATION

Note:
Škoda Octavia using RS686 roof rack.  Panoramic Glass Roof must not be operated with roof racks installed.
Škoda Superb using RS704 roof rack.  Panoramic Glass Roof must not be operated with roof racks installed.

FRONT CROSSBAR REAR CROSSBAR

VA crossbar

VA VAHD HDEURO EURO

EURO crossbar

CONTROLLED
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Measurement A:  CENTRE of door jamb to CENTRE arrow of leg foot plate.
Measurement B:  CENTRE of Front leg foot plate arrow to CENTRE of Rear leg foot plate arrow.
Carrying capacity: Roof rack is rated up to 75kg. Please refer to manufacturers handbook for your vehicles maximum roof load capacity. Always use the lower of the two figures.

If your vehicle is not listed on this fitting instruction please refer to your countries Rhino-Rack web site for the latest information.

Direction of Pad Arrow and 
Foot Plate Arrow, Refer Page 1.

VEHICLE Date Measurement A Measurement B Load Rating up to
(includes racks 5kg/ 11lbs)

Škoda Octavia 4dr sedan (incl. RS) 13- 285mm / 11,7/32” 750mm / 29,17/32” 75kg / 165lbs

Škoda Superb 5dr Hatch 16- 340mm / 13,3/8” 805mm / 31,11/16” 75kg / 165lbs

CONTROLLED


